75
C l i p  b a n d s ,  g a l v a n i s e d Technical catalogue: 	 Duct systems
Section:	 09
Page:	 1/7
Revised:	 01.01.2004
80
100
120

The legs of the table are not adjustable, but they are fixed legs for a
specific height of the table.
Diameter 900:
Supplied as standard without louvre gate and with upper screen.
At an additional price:
Supplied as a special model with louvre gate and with upper screen.
Supplied as a special model without louvre gate and without upper
screen.
Supplied as a special model with louvre gate and without upper screen.
L
300 900
D D
890
750
D1
	 SLB-900	 900	 125	 125	 1200	 1200	 79
	 SLB-1350	 1350	 160	 150	 1800	 1200	 96
	 SLB-1800	 1800	 2 x 125	 2 x 125	 2400	 2400	 160
	 SLB-2250	 2250	 160 and 125	 150 and 125	 3000	 2400	 176
	 SLB-2700	 2700	 2 x 160	 2 x 150	 3600	 2400	 195
			   Dimensional specifications
	 Type	 L	 D	 D1	 Primary suction	 Suction below	 Weight
	 	 mm	 mm	 mm	 m3 / h	 table m3 / h	 kg
SLB-900